
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
  

 

 

 

 
RESPONSES TO TENDERS: 2022/2023 

NB: TENDER PRICES ARE ONLY INDICATED WHERE   IT IS PRACTICAL TO DO SO 

 

 

Tender 

No. 

Description Closing 

Date 

RESPONSE PRICE 

JW OPS 
038/19 R 
 

LEASE FOR 
NORTHERN 
FARMS FOR 
PERIOD OF THREE 
(3) YEARS 

03/02/2023 1. Thuso Skills Development & Training Centre 

(NOT BOUND) 

2. Majuba Technologies PTY LTD 

3. Kagiso Molebaloa Investments 

4. Bleu Dot G. Services 

R403 158.00 

 

R1 117 800.00 

R5 878 800 

R426 544.20 


