RESPONSES TO TENDERS: 2022/2023

NB: TENDER PRICES ARE ONLY INDICATED WHERE IT IS PRACTICAL TO DO SO

Tender	Description	Closing	RESPONSE	PRICE
No.		Date		
JW OPS	LEASE FOR NORTHERN FARMS FOR PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS	03/02/2023	1.Thuso Skills Development & Training Centre	R403 158.00
038/19 R			(NOT BOUND)	
,			2.Majuba Technologies PTY LTD	R1 117 800.00
			3. Kagiso Molebaloa Investments	R5 878 800
			4. Bleu Dot G. Services	R426 544.20